Rev 1.0 WWW.DSGIO.COM
All information is subject to change without notice
P a g e  | 1
Commercial Ethernet Switches
L2+ Managed Switch  – 4 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45, 24 x 100M/1Gbps
SFP and 4 x 1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP+ Ports
CMS-428XGF
Commercial L2+ Managed Switch

All information is subject to change without notice
P a g e  | 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Descriptions
CMS-428XGF L2+ Managed Switch with 4 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports, 24 x 100M/1Gbps
SFP Ports, and 4 x 1/2.5/10Gbps SFP+ Ports, Single Internal PSU
CMS-428XGF-AD L2+ Managed Switch with 4 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports, 24 x 100M/1Gbps
SFP Ports, and 4 x 1/2.5/10Gbps SFP+ Ports, Dual Power Input (1 AC + 1 DC)
( Optional Network Transceivers )
CNT-SFP-SX550 1.25Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, DDM, 1000BASE-SX, 850nm, Duplex LC, up
to 550m over MMF (50/125μm) or 300m over MMF (62.5/125μm), Temp: 0°C ~
70°C
CNT-SFP-LX10 1.25Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, DDM, 1000BASE-LX, 1310nm, Duplex LC, up
to 10Km over SMF (9/125μm), Temp: 0°C ~ 70°C
CNT-SFP-SR300 10Gbps SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, Duplex LC, up to 300m
over MMF (50/125μm), Temp: 0°C ~ 70°C
 CNT-SFP-LR10 10Gbps SFP+ Optical Transceiver,10GBASE-LR, 1310nm, Duplex LC, up to
10Km over SMF (9/125μm), Temp: 0°C ~ 70°C
( Optional Slim CAT6a Ethernet Patch Cord )
C6A28-TPE-04BL CAT6A Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 4ft / 1.2m
C6A28-TPE-05BL CAT6A Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 5ft / 1.5m
C6A28-TPE-07BL CAT6A Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 7ft / 2.1m
C6A28-TPE-10BL CAT6A Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 10ft / 3.0m
C6A28-TPE-15BL CAT6A Patch Cord, 28AWG Stranded, UTP, Snagless, TPE, Blue – 15ft / 4.6m
CONTACT INFORMATION
For more information, please visit our website or contact our customer service team:
• Website: www.dsgio.com
• Email: sales.apac@dsgio.com